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No User Name (Original Name) Email Industry Organization

1 fathiya dahrul Fathiyah.dahrul@gmail.com Other Bloomberg

2 Aulia Damayanti aulia.damayanti88@gmail.com Other Detikcom

3 Pipit Ramadhani pipit.ramadhani@kly.id Other Liputan6.com

4 Iim Fathimah / Julian im.fathimah@gmail.com Other Kontan

5 Praz Mohammad prazmohammad@gmail.com Other Viva.co.id

6 teti purwanti teti.purwanti@cnbcindonesia.com Other CNBC Indonesia

7 Satrio Utomo budihrd.lmedika@gmail.com Other MNC

8 Yunia Rusmalina yuniarus66@gmail.com Other Investor daily

No User Name (Original Name) Email Industry Organization

1 Omar Liberty zoombuddies37@gmail.com Banking & Securities NGO

2 sungkono susilo zungkono@gmail.com Retail individu

3 William Julius williamadriel870@gmail.com Accounting individu

4 Nanang Arianto nanangarianto82@gmail.com Retail Messi Corner

5 Rinalditama Tama rinaldoaldo92@gmail.com Other #plbkrinaliando

6 Yonatan Pratama Wijaya yonatanpratamawijaya@gmail.com Retail Individu

7 DIDIT ARDYANTO didit@mkncorp.com Telecommunications PT MULTI KONTROL NUSANTARA

8 Anya Prilla Azaria Anya.prillaazaria14@gmail.com Consulting Petromindo

9 Arief Yahya mr.arief.yahya@gmail.com Other PT. Intermedia Capital Tbk

10 Harris harrischandr4@yahoo.com Other individu

11 Yoga Triwikananda yoga.triwikananda@ptdh.co.id Energy,  Chemical,  Utilities Darma Henwa

12 Haryo Rudityo rtyo08@yahoo.com Other Poultry

13 Ismi Damayanti ismi.damayanti@nex.nikkei.com Other Nikkei Asia

14 Handra Azwar handra@mkncorp.com Telecommunications PT. Multi Kontrol Nusantara

15 IRMA SETYOWATI irma.setyowati@mkncorp.com Telecommunications PT Multi Kontrol Nusantara

16 Dino Ryandi dino.ryandi@vktr.id Manufacturing PT. VKTR Teknologi Mobilitas

17 Achmad Kadir syarif@vktr.id Manufacturing PT VKTR

18 Denise Kurniawan dennise.kur@gmail.com Banking & Securities Sekuritas

19 Joice Wang Joicewang@yahoo.com Other Ssss

20 Oktavian Oktavian oktavok88@gmail.com Other Public

21 ardy hariandany ardy201279@gmail.com Accounting investor

22 Vina . vinahandayani04@gmail.com Other individu

23 Yohanes Robert yhnsrobert@gmail.com Other PT Alinea Tek Nusantara

24 Gilang Laras gandhreswari@arutmin.com Energy,  Chemical,  Utilities Arutmin Indonesia

25 Lantika Hutamana lhutamana@gmail.com Other Swasta
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No User Name (Original Name) Email Industry Organization

26 Eka Kurnia ekakurnia0982@yahoo.com Legal BUMI

27 Anna Suri malyanasuri@gmail.com Other individu

28 Rommy Buana nurrochman_wb@yahoo.com Legal Legal Consultant

29 Annisa Rizky Utomo Annisarura10@gmail.com Legal Essentia Tritunggal

30 Hery Tri lulus.hery.t@gmail.com Accounting vkt

31 Karim Tamin Karim.tamin@yahoo.com Other individu

32 Handoko Rizky handoko.rizky@yahoo.com Accounting Private

33 Hari Raharjo suratbuathari@gmail.com Retail PT. Merah Putih Berkibar

34 Faishal Azzamy Fuad azzamyfuad@gmail.com Transportation & Distribution VKTR

35 Nauval Hananzah nauval.hananzah@vktr.id Transportation & Distribution PT. VKTR Teknologi Mobilitas Tbk

36 Widya Anggreni w_anggreni@yahoo.com Other Maju perkasa optima karsa

37 Lufitasari Wibiyanti lufitasari.wibiyanti@vktr.id Retail PT VKTR Teknologi Mobilitas

38 Ahmad Ramdani Danidext@gmail.com Accounting individu

39 arief dhani ariefdhani@gmail.com Consulting PT Magna Business

40 Sudal yanto sudalyanto@vktr.id Other PT. VKTR Teknologi Mobilitas,  Head of China Office 

41 Abraham Linc deffry.berliyansah@gmail.com Other individu

49 NRS Sitimila Garmilah Mila.wijaya@bakriemetal.co.id Other PT Bakrie Metal Industries

50 Andi Setianto andi.setianto@bakriesumatera.com Agriculture Bakrie Plantations

51 Alfian alfianrizasugiarto@gmail.com Other individu

52 Bayu Nimpuno nimpuno@gmail.com Aerospace & Defense individu

53 Rizq Afif rizqalyafif@gmail.com Other individu

45 Rai Aryanata rai@bakrie-autoparts.com Transportation & Distribution Bakrie Autoparts

48 Atok Hendrayanto fiona@bakrie-pipe.com Manufacturing PT Bakrie Pipe 

42 Achmad Pradju ahmad.praju@bakrie.co.id Advertising/Marketing/PR PT Bakrie & Brothers Tbk

43 V. Bimo Kurniatmoko bimo@bakrie.co.id Manufacturing PT Bakrie Autoparts

44 Raniwati Malik raniwati@bakrie.co.id Manufacturing PT Bakrie & Brothers Tbk

46 Dody Taufiq Wijaya dodytw@bakrie.co.id Manufacturing PT Bakrie & Brothers Tbk

47 A. Amri Aswono Putro lyla.marissa@bakrie.co.id Manufacturing PT Bakrie & Brothers Tbk

54 Ronald ronald.sinaga@bakrie.co.id Manufacturing PT Bakrie & Brothers Tbk

55 Okder Pendrian opendria@bakrie.co.id Manufacturing PT Bakrie & Brothers Tbk

56 Nurrochman Wirabuana nurrochman.wirabuana@bakrie.co.id Legal PT Bakrie & Brothers Tbk

57 Riki Adriansyah riki.adriansyah@bakrie.co.id Manufacturing BNBR

58 Ruddyar Ruslan ruddyar@bakrie.co.id Accounting BNBR

59 indy rahmawati indyrahmawati@yahoo.co.id Manufacturing bnbr

60 Toni Triyulianto toni.triyulianto@bakrie.co.id Other PT Bakrie & Brothers,  Tbk

61 Annisa Rizky Annisa.utomo@bakrie.co.id Legal BNBR

62 Gita Shavira gita.nendri@bakrie.co.id Other BNBR

63 Silvy Aulya silvy.aulya@bakrie.co.id Other BNBR

64 Shorin Hendarin shorin.hendarin@bakrie.co.id Manufacturing Bakrie & Brothers
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